FPACIFIC WORLD

Journal of the |nstitute of Buddhist Studies

Third Series, Number 8
Fall 2006

SPECIAL ISSUE:
HoNoriNG JaMEs H. SANFORD
GuUEsT EpiTor: CHARLES D. ORZECH

CONTENTS

Guest Editor’s Preface: Festschrift Honoring James Sanford
CHARLES D. OrzecH

Tantroid Phenomena in Early Indic Literature:
An Essay in Honor of Jim Sanford
Bruce M. SuLLivaN

Skull Imagery and Skull Magic in the Yogini Tantras
Davip B. Gray

The Guru’s Tongue: Metaphor, Imagery, and Vernacular
Language in Vaisnava Sahajiya Traditions
GLEN ALEXANDER HAYEsS

Sacred Space in the Temples of West Bengal:
Folk, Bhakti, and Tantric Origins
JUNE McDANIEL

The Spell of the Great, Golden Peacock Queen: The Origin,
Practices, and Lore of an Early Esoteric Buddhist Tradition in China
Henrik H. S@RENSEN

The Theoretical Foundations of Pure Land Buddhist
Practice according to Tanluan
RoGER CORLESS

Looking for Bhairava: Exploring the Circulation of Esoteric Texts
Produced by the Song Institute for Canonical Translation
CHarLEs D. OrzEcH

21

41

73

89

125

139



Just Open Your Mouth and Say “A”: A-Syllable Practice
for the Time of Death in Early Medieval Japan
JAcQUELINE I. STONE

The Shingon Subordinating Fire Offering for
Amitabha, “Amida Kei Ai Goma”
Ricuarp K. PAYNE

Bhairavi Cakra: Goddess Mandalas/Rituals
in Contemporary Tantra’s Nondualism
HeLeN CROVETTO

The Dao of the West: The Orientalist Critique
and Western Interpretations of Daoism

Juria M. Harpy

BDK English Tripitaka Series: A Progress Report

167

191

237

269

291





