PACIFIC WORLD

Journal of the Institute of Buddhist Studies

Third Series, Number 8 Fall 2006

Special Is

HONORING JAMES H. SANFORD

GUEST EDITOR: CHARLES D. ORZECH

CONTENTS

Guest Editor's Preface: Festschrift Honoring James Sanford Charles D. Orzech	1
Tantroid Phenomena in Early Indic Literature: An Essay in Honor of Jim Sanford Bruce M. Sullivan	9
Skull Imagery and Skull Magic in the <i>Yoginī</i> Tantras DAVID B. GRAY	21
The Guru's Tongue: Metaphor, Imagery, and Vernacular Language in Vaiṣṇava Sahajiyā Traditions GLEN ALEXANDER HAYES	41
Sacred Space in the Temples of West Bengal: Folk, Bhakti, and Tantric Origins June McDaniel	73
The Spell of the Great, Golden Peacock Queen: The Origin, Practices, and Lore of an Early Esoteric Buddhist Tradition in China HENRIK H. SØRENSEN	89
The Theoretical Foundations of Pure Land Buddhist Practice according to Tanluan Roger Corless	125
Looking for Bhairava: Exploring the Circulation of Esoteric Texts Produced by the Song Institute for Canonical Translation CHARLES D. ORZECH	139

Just Open Your Mouth and Say "A": A-Syllable Practice for the Time of Death in Early Medieval Japan JACQUELINE I. STONE	167
The Shingon Subordinating Fire Offering for Amitābha, "Amida Kei Ai Goma" RICHARD K. PAYNE	191
Bhairavī Cakra: Goddess Mandalas/Rituals in Contemporary Tantra's Nondualism HELEN CROVETTO	237
The Dao of the West: The Orientalist Critique and Western Interpretations of Daoism JULIA M. HARDY	269
BDK English Tripitaka Series: A Progress Report	291